Mamasaheb Khandge English Medium School (CBSE)

Talegaon Dabhade
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

Sr. No. On Account Of Date Day Desciption
1 Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday Holiday
2 Bakri id 07/06/2025 Saturday Holiday
3 Ashadhi Ekadashi/ Mohram 06/07/2025 Sunday Holiday
4 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday NIWD
5 Rakshabandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday Holiday
6 Janmasthami 16/08/2025 Saturday Holiday
7 Ganesh Chaturthi 27/08/2025 | Wednesday Holiday
8 Gauri Pujan 01/09/2025 Monday Holiday
9 Local Ganpati Visarjan 02/09/2025 Tuesday Holiday
10 |Id E Milal 05/09/2025 Friday Holiday
11 |Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2025 Thursday NIWD
12 |Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday Holiday
13 |Makar Sankranti 14/01/2026 | Wednesday Holiday
14  |Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday NIWD
15  |Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2026 Thursday NIWD
16  |Mahashivratri 25/02/2026 Sunday Holiday
17  |Dhuliwandan 05/03/2026 Thursday Holiday
18 |Gudi padawa 19/03/2026 Thursday Holiday
19 |Ramjan ID 21/03/2026 Saturday Holiday

Details of holidays for academic year 2025-26 are as follows:

Sr. No. Details of Holidays No. of days

1 Common holidays (Excluding Sunday) 9

Z Summer vacation 30.04.2025 to 8.06.2025 33

3 Diwali vacation 20/10/2025 to 31/10/2025 13

4 |Christmas vacation 25/12/2025 to 01/01/2026 g o ol
5 Term 2 Break19.03.2026 to 2.04.2026 13

6 I'st and 3rd Saturdays (Till Nov) after that only 17

3rd sat will be off

7 Sundays 52

8 Total number of holidays 144

9 Total number of working days + NIWD 222
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Total days of the year 2025 365




